
Following is the Provisional selection list of eligible PhD candidates in the Department of Computer Science & Engineering & Information Technology for Enrolment to Autumn Session 2023: 

COMPUTER SCIENCE& ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

S.no 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

S.no 

Roll No 

01002 

01004 

01008 
01011 
01012 

01021 
01029 

01030 
01034 

01052 

01009 

01023 

01007 
01053 

Roll No 

12016 
12019 

12026 

12010 

12018 
12041 

FURQAN YAQUB KHAN GUJJAR 
MUNZIR HUBIBA BASHIR 
REFATH FAROO0 
TABASUM RAFIQ 
IFRAH SANOBER 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

MEHAK BASHIR 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR 

SANJAY SAINI 
FAHEEM KHURSHID BIEGH 

SAMREEN FAYAZ 
BILAL AHMAD ZARGAR 

SHEIKH AFAAN FAROOQ 
SHAKEEL AHMAD DAR 

ISHRAT NAZEER 

SANJAY SAINI 

IFRA BILAL SHAH TRUMBOO 

RAJEEV RAGHUWANSHI 

RABIA LATIEF 

UZMAT UL NISA 

Name 

ROUF UL ALAM BHAT 

ANURADHA MATH 
SYED MUDASAR 

Institute Fellowship 

PART TIME SPONSORED (Tenure based) 

Name 

Sponsored 

Self-Financed 

Institute Fellowship 

Sponsored 

Self-Financed 

Category 
ST 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
OBC 
OBC 

Open 

Open 
Open 

Open 

Open 
Open 

Category 
OBC 

Open 
Open 

Open 

Open 
Open 

Proposed Supervisor/ Co-Supervisor 
Dr. Tawseef Ayoub Shaikh 
Dr. Tawseef Ayoub Shaikh 

Dr. Mohammad Ahsan Chishti 

Dr. Veningston K 
Prof. Roohie Naaz Mir 
Prof. Roohie Naaz Mir 

Dr. Veningston K 
Dr. Lavanya Madhuri Bollipo 

Dr. Sparsh Sharma 
Dr. Tawseef Ayoub Shaikh 

Dr. Mohammad Ahsan Chishti 

Dr. Shaima Qureshi 

Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Rout 

Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadav 
Dr. Lavanya Madhuri bollipo 

Proposed Supervisor/ Co-Supervisor 
Dr. Prabal Verma(sVDr. Janib UI Bashir (CS) 

Dr. Iqra Altaf 
Dr. Janib UI Bashir 

Dr. Shabir Ahmad Sofi (S/Dr. Prabal Verma (CS) 

Dr. Prabal Verma 

Dr. Shabir Ahmad Sofi(s) / Dr. Prabal Verma (CS) 

Page 1 of 2 



Following is notified: 
1 

2. 

Admission shall be provisional, subject to fulfillment of statutory norms and as per the admission guidelines and production of original documents for verification as mentioned in the advertisement notification. 
All the documents should be available (in original) at the time of admission, failing which the provisionally allotted seat will be forfeited. No representations will be entertained for late submission of any documents beyond the due date. 

J. For candidates in reserved categories, the production of valid category certificates is mandatory at the time of admission. In case of OBC-NCL and EWS 
category, the certificate must have been issued after 1 April, 2023, by the competent authority not below the rank of Tehsildar. 

4. PwD Candidates will be assessed by the Medical Board at the time of admission. Admission under PwD category will be subject to the condition that the 
candidate has disability not below 40% as assessed and reported by the Medical Board. 

5. As per the present Institute rules, fee deposited at the time of admission cannot be refunded. 
6. Candidates are advised to complete their admission formalities during 18" Septem ber 2023 to 19 September 2023 in the PhD Section of the Institute. 
7. The Sponsored candidates will be able to complete their registration as per the Institute Ph.D rules. 

By order, 

(Prof. Motammad Shafi Mir) 
Dean Academic Affairs 

No: NITDAA//2023/496 
Dated: B -09-2023 

Copy for information to: 

1. Head, Department of CSE & IT. 
2. Dean Student's Welfare. 

3. Chairman, CSC with a request to upload the provisional PhD selection list on Institute website, please 
4. Associate Dean Academic Affairs. 

5. Associate Dean Examination. 

6. Associate Dean (Foreign & Exchange Students) 
7. Coordinator e-Governance/e-Smarath 

8. Assistant Registrar (Academic). 
9. P.A to Director for information of the Director, please. 
10. P.A to Registrar for information of the Registrar, please. 
I1. Concerned Dealing Assistant (PhD) 
12.Concerned provisionally selected Ph.D candidates through Institute website. 

Page 2 of 2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

