OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC AFFAIRS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

Following is the Provisional selection list of eligible PhD candidates in the Department of Computer Science & Engineering & Information Technology for Enrolment to Autumn Session 2023:

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Institute Fellowship							
S.no	Roll No	Name	Category	Proposed Supervisor/ Co-Supervisor			
1	01002	FURQAN YAQUB KHAN GUJJAR	ST	Dr. Tawseef Ayoub Shaikh			
2	01004	MUNZIR HUBIBA BASHIR	Open	Dr. Tawseef Ayoub Shaikh			
3	01008	REFATH FAROOQ	Open	Dr. Mohammad Ahsan Chishti			
4	01011	TABASUM RAFIQ	Open	Dr. Veningston K			
5	01012	IFRAH SANOBER	Open	Prof. Roohie Naaz Mir			
6	01021	MEHAK BASHIR	Open	Prof. Roohie Naaz Mir			
7	01029	FAHEEM KHURSHID BIEGH	Open	Dr. Veningston K			
8	01030	SANJAY SAINI	OBC	Dr. Lavanya Madhuri Bollipo			
9	01034	SAMREEN FAYAZ	OBC	Dr. Sparsh Sharma			
10	01052	BILAL AHMAD ZARGAR	Open	Dr. Tawseef Ayoub Shaikh			
		Sponsored					
11	01009	SHEIKH AFAAN FAROOQ	Open	Dr. Mohammad Ahsan Chishti			
12	01023	SHAKEEL AHMAD DAR	Open	Dr. Shaima Qureshi			
		PART TIME SPONSORED (Tenure ba	sed)				
13	-	ISHRAT NAZEER	Open	Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Rout			
		Self-Financed		,			
14	01007	IFRA BILAL SHAH TRUMBOO	Open	Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadav			
15	01053	RAJEEV RAGHUWANSHI	Open	Dr. Lavanya Madhuri bollipo			

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Institute Fellowship								
S.no	Roll No	Name	Category	Proposed Supervisor/ Co-Supervisor				
l	12016	SANJAY SAINI	OBC	Dr. Prabal Verma(s)/Dr. Janib Ul Bashir (CS)				
2	12019	RABIA LATIEF	Open	Dr. Igra Altaf				
3	12026	UZMAT UL NISA	Open	Dr. Janib Ul Bashir				
	Sponsored							
4	12010	ROUF UL ALAM BHAT	Open	Dr. Shabir Ahmad Sofi (S)/Dr. Prabal Verma (CS)				
	Self-Financed							
5	12018	ANURADHA MATH	Open	Dr. Prabal Verma				
6	12041	SYED MUDASAR	Open	Dr. Shabir Ahmad Sofi(s) / Dr. Prabal Verma (CS)				

Following is notified:

- Admission shall be provisional, subject to fulfillment of statutory norms and as per the admission guidelines and production of original documents for verification as mentioned in the advertisement notification.
- 2. All the documents should be available (in original) at the time of admission, failing which the provisionally allotted seat will be forfeited. No representations will be entertained for late submission of any documents beyond the due date.
- 3. For candidates in reserved categories, the production of valid category certificates is mandatory at the time of admission. In case of OBC-NCL and EWS category, the certificate must have been issued after 1st April, 2023, by the competent authority not below the rank of Tehsildar.
- 4. PwD Candidates will be assessed by the Medical Board at the time of admission. Admission under PwD category will be subject to the condition that the candidate has disability not below 40% as assessed and reported by the Medical Board.
- 5. As per the present Institute rules, fee deposited at the time of admission cannot be refunded.
- 6. Candidates are advised to complete their admission formalities during 18th September 2023 to 19th September 2023 in the PhD Section of the Institute.
- 7. The Sponsored candidates will be able to complete their registration as per the Institute Ph.D rules.

By order,

(Prof. Mohammad Shafi Mir)

Dean Academic Affairs

No: NIT/DAA//2023/ 496 Dated: /3 -09-2023

Dated. 15-07-2025

Copy for information to:

- 1. Head, Department of CSE & IT.
- 2. Dean Student's Welfare.
- 3. Chairman, CSC with a request to upload the provisional PhD selection list on Institute website, please
- 4. Associate Dean Academic Affairs.
- 5. Associate Dean Examination.
- 6. Associate Dean (Foreign & Exchange Students)
- 7. Coordinator e-Governance/e-Smarath
- 8. Assistant Registrar (Academic).
- 9. P.A to Director for information of the Director, please.
- 10. P.A to Registrar for information of the Registrar, please.
- 11. Concerned Dealing Assistant (PhD)
- 12. Concerned provisionally selected Ph.D candidates through Institute website.